Communications Test & Measurement Solutions
WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/inspect
Rugged, ergonomic design for field use•
LED illumination for 100,000+ hour life•
Coaxial illumination for the highest level of detail;  •
most critical view of fiber end face cleanliness and
condition
Integrated laser safety filter•

For a complete list of FMA adapters, go to
FM-C Specifications
Dimensions 24.0 x 5.5 x 3.7 cm (9.4 x 2.2 x 1.5 in)
Weight 0.45 kg (1.0 lbs)
100X Magnification field-of-view (FOV) 1050 μm
160X Magnification FOV 1050 μm
200X Magnification FOV 950 μm
320X Magnification FOV 540 μm
400X Magnification FOV 475 μm
Infrared (IR) attenuation filter Built-in
Power source Three AAA alkaline batteries
LED life 100,000 hours
Warranty 1 yr
Ordering Information
FM-C100 100X coaxial illumination field microscope; 2.5 mm FMA adapter
FM-C160 160X coaxial illumination field microscope; 2.5 mm FMA adapter
FM-C200 200X coaxial illumination field microscope; 2.5 mm FMA adapter
FM-C320 320X coaxial illumination field microscope; 2.5 mm FMA adapter
FM-C400 400X coaxial illumination field microscope; 2.5 mm FMA adapter
FM-C99 200X and 400X coaxial illumination fiber microscope; 2.5 mm FMA adapter
FM-CX100 100X coaxial illumination field microscope
FM-CX160 160X coaxial illumination field microscope
FM-CX200 200X coaxial illumination field microscope
FM-CX320 320X coaxial illumination field microscope
FM-CX400 400X coaxial illumination field microscope
FM-CX99 200X and 400X coaxial illumination fiber microscope
Laser Safety
JDSU fiber microscopes include a laser safety
feature to help prevent damage to the eye if